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Board Meeting Dates for 2024-2025 fiscal year*

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 — 1:30
pm
*Meeting includes budget

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office
1011 Pruitt Place
Tyler, TX 75703

October 2024 - No Meeting

Location: No meeting

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 — 1:30 pm
**First Tuesday of the Month

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office
1011 Pruitt Place
Tyler, TX 75703

December 2024 - No Meeting

Location: No meeting

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 — 1:30 pm

Location: Cass County - Sweet Briar Farms
357 Co Rd 1132
Linden, TX 75563

February 2025 — No Meeting

Location: No meeting

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 — 1:30 pm
**First Tuesday of the Month

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office
1011 Pruitt Place
Tyler, TX 75703

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 - 1:30 pm

Location: Gregg County

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 - 1:30 pm

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office
1011 Pruitt Place
Tyler, TX 75703

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 — 1:30 pm

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office
1011 Pruitt Place
Tyler, TX 75703

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 — 1:30 pm

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office
1011 Pruitt Place
Tyler, TX 75703

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 — 1:30 pm

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office
1011 Pruitt Place
Tyler, TX 75703

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 — 1:30
pm

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office
1011 Pruitt Place
Tyler, TX 75703







